ul. Sarni Stok
43-300 Bielsko-Biata

Adres Inwestycji :

(R BUD-MAXPL DEVELOPER BTy

@S DEVELOPMENT

48,29 m*®

powierzchnia

BUDYNEK
PIETRO
APARTAMENT

(1] PRZEDPOKOJ

2] POKOJ Z ANEKSEM
KUCHENNYM

(3] LAZIENKA

4] GARDEROBA

5] SYPIALNIA

tel. 888 15 15 15

1,76 m*
2717 m#

6,73 m*
2,69 m*
9,94 m?

www.zloteapartamenty.pl



